Specifications
Feature Description
VLAN IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, port-based, tag-
based
IGMP snooping IPV4, IPV6
Spanning tree IEEE 802.1D-2004 rapid spanning tree
Link aggregation IEEE 802.3ad link aggregation control
protocol (LACP) on uplink ports

PDS-208G
8 + 2-Port Digital Ceiling PoE Switch
Ordering Information
Microsemi Part Number Name Description
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-US Microsemi PDS-208G: US plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-EU Microsemi PDS-208G: EU plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-UK Microsemi PDS-208G: UK plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
PDS-208G/F/M/AC-AU Microsemi PDS-208G: AU plug 8 + 2 port digital ceiling PoE switch, AC input
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и